

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work-	Itura Bengalura Basauni				
	road to Barma siya .				
Agency -	S.B. Engicon Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement No-	3/MBD/2022-23				
Package No -	MR- N/22-23 Munges/01				
Agreement Value -	Rs 11902902.00				
Const. Cost -	Rs 8899634.00				
Maint. Cost -	Rs 3003268.00				
Date of commencement -	18.08.2022				

Date of completion - 17.05.2023

Rate Approved - (-) 11.55% below

work Done

Record measurement Dated - 18.10.22

① Dismantling of existing

stone/brick masonry.....

$$2 \times 2 \times 5.00 \times 0.825 \times 3.00 = 49.50 \text{ m}^3$$

② clearing & grubbing road

land

$$2 \times 9 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 5400.00$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 180.00$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 = 20.00$$
560.00 m²

or 0.560 Ha

Amended

18/10/22

Abstract of cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing road land,					
0.560 Ha Vide TMB Page ①					
@ Rs 59728.13/Ha = Rs					33447.00
② Const. of subgrade & earth on shoulder, ...					
2767.56 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑫					
@ Rs 253.56/m ³ = Rs					701727.00
③ Water bound macadam with stone screening (w/8 mpr 2) ...					
22.46 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑧					
@ Rs 456.68/m ³ = Rs					422685.00
④ Water bound macadam with stone screening (w/8 mpr 3) ...					
142.190 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑨					
@ Rs 4383.38/m ³ = Rs					623273.00
⑤ P/V & applying prime coat with B.E. (RS-1) ...					
1895.870 m ² Vide TMB Page ③					
@ Rs 5940/m ² = Rs					112615.00
⑥ P/V & applying tack coat with B.E. (RS-1) ...					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/37) Scaffolding, fitting & placing					
HYSID bar reinforcement in S/s.....					
0.603 MT Vide TMB Page (3)					
1.717 MT Vide TMB Page (5)					
2.320 MT @ Rs 76853.98/MT = Rs 178301.00					
(30/38) P/W & filling joint sealing					
compensated - - - -					
30.00 m Vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 44.97/m = Rs 1349.00					
(31/40) P/W weep holes - - - -					
80.00 Nos Vide TMB Page (6)					

@ Rs 130.43/No = Rs 10434.00

(32/41) Dismantling of existing

stone/brick masonry.....

49.56 m³ Vide TMB Page (1) 238492.00

@ Rs 481.79/m³ = Rs 238492.00

Rs 8870086.00

Add labour @ 1% = Rs 88701.00

Add GST @ 12% = Rs 1064410.00

Add s. free vide TMB Page = Rs 96314.00

Rs 10119511.00

less below @ 11.55% = Rs 1168804.00

Rs 8849512.00

Prepared

13/12/22

C. S. R.

31/12/22

Contd.